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Alberto - Magelli
Tiziana - Magelli
Eros - Rilievo
Alfo - Rossi
Renato - Sartori
Cesare - Cecconi
Umberto - Tiviroli
Novella - Valentini
Roberto - Carboni
Dario - Tasso
Jing - Bai
Mario - Magnacca
Giuliano - Gibertini
Luigi - Lippini
Dolores - Giuliani
Nicoletta - Fratti
Piero - Mori
Giovanni - Miselli
Paola - Desiderio
Birgitte - Gade
Sandra - Morselli
Lauro - Benetti
Carlo Alberto - Mattioli
Alessandra - Zecchini
Carlo - Martini
Paola - Loschi
Andrea - Barbieri
Rosanna - Silvestri
Augusto - Zampighi

- 5,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 14,00 5,00 4,00 4,00 - -

- 15,00 1,00 - - 6,00 5,00 - - 8,00 1,00

- - - - - 6,00 16,00 12,00 12,00 1,00 1,00

11,00 15,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 10,00 16,00 - - 15,00 15,00

5,00 11,00 14,00 - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - 14,00 12,00 6,00 7,00

12,00 11,00 6,00 14,00 15,00 - - - - - -

4,00 - - 14,00 9,00 10,00 0,00 4,00 12,00 10,00 9,00

5,00 - - - - - - - - - -

- 1,00 15,00 6,00 4,00 6,00 5,00 4,00 16,00 15,00 12,00

- - - - - - - - - 11,00 14,00

- - - - - - - - - - -

11,00 14,00 10,00 10,00 16,00 10,00 11,00 12,00 10,00 15,00 9,00

16,00 8,00 14,00 2,00 7,00 2,00 11,00 - - - -

16,00 14,00 6,00 14,00 9,00 6,00 13,00 6,00 10,00 8,00 15,00

Classifica del 11/10/2018

Board

-

15,00

12,00

12,00

4,00

12,00

-

-

-

-

3,00 - - -

6,00 16,00 - - - - - -

4,00

-

12,00

4,00

-

-

14,00 15,00 4,62 13,00 16,00 - -

12°

12°

13

111

160,00 55,56%

160,00 55,56%

12,00

- - 16,00 8,00 - - 15,00 3,00

12,00 12,00 1,00 7,00 9,00 16,00 11,00 4,00 6,00

- 4,00 6,00 - - 7,00

- - - 14,00 15,00

- - - - - - - - -

Posizione
Coppia 

N°
Giocatori Punti %

1° 9 210,00 72,92% 16,00 13,00 12,00 11,00 - - - - - - - - -

6,00 12,00 16,00 9,00

3° 5 184,87 64,19% - - - - - - - - 16,00 10,00 10,00 8,00 8,00 15,87 15,00 15,00

2° 8 200,00 69,44% 4,00 13,00 - -

5,00 10,00 0,00 8,00 10,00 10,255° 1 174,25 60,50% 12,00 12,00 12,00 15,00 16,00

8,00 15,00

4° 15 182,62 63,41% 16,00 12,00 0,00 1,00 4,00 1,00 9,00 13,00 11,00 15,00 13,00

- - - - -

13,00 10,00 8,00 7,00

6° 2 173,87 60,37% - - 6,00 12,00 14,00 14,00 16,00 0,00 12,00 10,00 3,00 14,00 1,00 15,87 1,00 13,00

12,00 4,00 10,00

10,00 4,00 15,00 5,758° 4 168,75 58,59% - - - - -

8,00 14,00

7° 11 170,00 59,03% 14,00 13,00 14,00 11,00 10,00 9,00 4,00 11,00 - - - - -

12,00 10,00 10,00 8,00 10,00 13,62

14,00

9° 113 168,00 58,33% - - 16,00 15,00 - - 12,00 6,00 - - 13,00 2,00 - - 10,00 10,00

- 14,00 5,00 0,00 10,00 15,00 4,00

16,00 7,00 3,00 11,00 15,00 16,00 2,00 12,00 9,6011° 14 161,60 56,11% 6,00 3,00 12,00 10,00 0,00

10° 3 164,62 57,16% - - - - 9,00 7,00 4,00 16,00

- - - -

- -

6,00 6,00 12,00 7,00

10,00

14°

15°

112 157,12 54,56%

103 156,12 54,21%

6,00 - - 15,00 0,12 - - 4,00 9,0010,00 13,00 - - 12,00 15,00 - - 11,00

6,00 - - 8,00 0,12 - - 16,00 14,00- - 12,00 15,00 7,00 9,00 12,00 5,00 16,00Giuliana - Giacobbi
Stefania - Tullo
Bianca - Ricciardi
Armando - Rossi
Andrea - Vecchi
Renata - Lovison
Antonio - Rotteglia
Miriam - Braglia
Nico - Danieli
Valeria - Cuoghi
Giuseppe - Cottafavi
Giancarlo - Scacchetti
Doriano - Baraldi
Tiziano - Foresti
Alberto - Bregoli
Federica - Pentimalli
Mauro - Storchi
Francesca - Pagliani
Francesca - Maiorano
Alessandro - Pagliani
Giorgio - Pagliani
Pier Paolo - Bassoli
Carla - Baroni
Rossano - Cucchi
Antonio - Giannantonio
Domenico - Liguori
Federica - Carretti
Marzia - Riguzzi
Ilves - Borghi
Antonio - Castaldi
Ugo - Reggiani

12,00 5,00 2,00 10,00 12,00 - - 16,00 16,00 - -

12,00 - - 6,00 0,00 - - 10,00 6,00 - -

4,00 14,00 2,00 14,00 14,00 6,00 13,00 16,00 6,00 1,00 0,00

11,00 6,00 6,00 16,00 15,00 0,00 6,00 12,00 4,00 - -

- 15,00 1,00 - - 6,00 5,00 - - 8,00 1,00

1,00

11,00

-

5,00

15°

16°

17°

18°

10 143,00 49,65%

110 135,75 47,14%

103 156,12 54,21%

6 138,75 48,18%

15,00 - - -

1,00 - - 6,00 5,75 - - 8,00 2,00

-

4,00 4,00 - - 16,00 0,00 - - 5,00

- - - - - - - -10,00 4,00 4,00 1,00 14,00

6,00 - - 8,00 0,12 - - 16,00 14,00- - 12,00 15,00 7,00 9,00 12,00 5,00 16,00

- 10,00 14,00 12,00 5,75 10,00 8,00 0,00 2,00- - - - - - - - -

19° 104 132,00 45,83% 6,00 12,00 - - 6,00 7,00 2,00 11,00 5,00 10,00 6,00 8,00 - - 6,00 8,00 - - 11,00

20°

21°

109

106

22°

23°

105

7

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

12

107

114

102

108

101

115

128,00

121,40

119,25

116,75

112,00

104,25

100,37

100,00

99,37

90,25

87,00

44,44%

42,15%

41,41%

40,54%

38,89%

36,20%

34,85%

34,72%

34,50%

31,34%

30,21%

-

-

6,00

-

0,00

0,00

10,00

4,00

12,00

- 4,00 15,00 -

- 2,00 5,00 -

3,00 10,00 4,00 2,00

3,00 4,00 1,00

13,00 - - 3,00 2,00 - - 3,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 11,00 2,00 14,00-

2,00

- - 10,00 11,00 - - 12,00 9,00

3,00 - - 12,00 7,00 - - 12,00 10,00 6,00 2,00 4,00 6,40 16,00 13,00 - - 4,00 5,00 - - 2,00

- 9,00

7,00 - - 0,00 10,00 - -

- - 2,00 6,00 - -- 4,00 5,00 0,00 6,00 10,00 0,00 4,00 10,25 - - 14,00 7,00 10,00 3,00 - - 15,00 16,00

- - - - - - - - - - - 1,00 5,75 0,00 3,00 2,00 15,00 10,00 4,00 10,009,00 5,00 4,00 1,00 11,00 8,00 14,00 5,00 9,00

12,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 9,00 12,00 11,00 11,00 6,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 6,00 6,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 7,00

- 12,00 8,00 - - 0,00 5,00 - - 0,00 14,00 15,00 10,25 3,00 0,00 0,00 7,00 - - 2,00 10,00 - - 10,00 3,00 - - 1,00 4,00

4,00 - - 0,00 4,00 - - 4,00 6,00 - - 6,00 2,37 - - 12,00 2,00 - - 8,00 2,00 - - 16,00 10,00 2,00 4,00

1,00 12,00 0,00 - - 6,00 12,00 - - 1,00 1,00 - -

4,00 - - 9,00 7,00 - - 5,00 1,00 - - 1,00 11,37 10,00 4,00 8,00 9,00

- - 1,00 7,00

-

4,00 0,00 - - 2,00 2,00 - - 12,00 0,00 - -

15,00 5,00 - 6,00 12,00 - - 4,00 6,00 -

1,00 - - 8,00 2,00 5,00 2,00

4,00 4,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 - - 4,00 6,00 - - 1,00 10,25 - - 8,00 1,00 - - 10,00 10,00 - - 6,00 5,00

11,00 7,00

-

12,00- - 0,00 16,00 - - 6,00 8,00 - - 6,00 1,00 - - 0,00 - - 0,00


